Kategorie
D-17
D-K
D-K
D-K
D-K
D21-E
D21-E
D40-
D40-
D50-
D50-
D50-
D50-
D50-
D50-
D50-
H-14
H-14
H-14
H-17
H-17
H-17
H-17
H-K
H21-E
H21-E
H21-E
H21-E
H21-E
H21-E
H21-E
H21-E
H40-
H40-
H40-
H40-
H40-
H50-
H50-
H50-
H50-
H50-
H50-
H50-
H50-
H60-
H60-
H60-
H60-
H60-
H60-
H60-
H60-
H60-
H60-
H60-
H60-
H60-
H70-
H70-

Name
Radon Zoe
Hnilica Lea
Glatz Verena
Kinde Dalma
Seyr Vanessa
Gigon Michaela
Walther Katja
Mair Lucy
Vajda—Kovéacs Agnes
Kastner Barbara
Glatz Sylvia
Kirchmeir Elisabeth
Calvet Christine
Hnilica Sonja
Finder Gaby
Torok Lavinia
Borsitzky Felix
Straul? Fabian

Kinde Jozsua Salamon

Mair Duncan
Ochenbauer Niklas
Walther Louis
Dobler Linus
Satrapa Vito

lllig Martin
Waldmann Andreas
Koffler Georg
Kogler Bernhard
Wieser Lukas
Hnilica Hannes
Breitschaedel Tobias
Gaudernak Benjamin
Hnilica Thomas
Balazs Peter
Balazs Daniel
Vajda Péter

Radon Thomas
Borsitzky Hans
Sehnal Erik

Glatz Ewald

Dobler Georg
Goschl Erich

Kinde Kalman
Hernadi Jozsef

Lipphart—Kirchmeir Harald

Dorfler Dietmar
Janké Tamas
Dravetz Walter
Luttenberger Johann
Kradischnig Gunter
Reiner Walter
Schanes Josef
Grassinger Helmut
Hochreiter Andreas
Melcher Michael
Grin Paul

Molnar Tibor

Kiss Zoltan

Eberle Wolf

Hidas Sandor

Verein
Naturfreunde Wien
OLT Transdanubien
OLC Graz
OTK — Wien
Naturfreunde Villach — Orienteering
OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Villach — Orienteering
OL Kufstein
OTK — Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
OLC Graz
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Naturfreunde Wien
OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Steiermark
OTK — Wien
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
OLG Strock Wien
OTK - Wien
OL Kufstein
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Naturfreunde Villach — Orienteering
MTV Hernals
OLC Wienerwald
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Villach — Orienteering
OL Kufstein
HSV Pinkafeld
OLT Transdanubien
ASKO Henndorf Orienteering
OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
OTK — Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
GO_Harzberg/Bad_Voeslau
OLC Graz
MTV Hernals
OLC Wienerwald
OTK — Wien
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
GO_Harzberg/Bad_Voeslau
HSV Pinkafeld
OLC Graz
HSV Feldbach
OLC Graz
Naturfreunde Villach — Orienteering
HSV Pinkafeld
OLG Strock Wien
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
GO_Harzberg/Bad_Voeslau
OLZentrum Union Waldviertel
OTK — Wien
OTK — Wien
HSV Aigen
OTK - Wien

Zeit. AC3 AC-Punkte_ AC3 Rang_AC3

01:11:10
01:06:59
01:12:14
01:17:14
01:20:20
02:25:13
03:03:30
02:03:07
Aufg.
01:04:19
01:12:47
01:26:46
01:28:11
01:30:42
01:37:47
02:03:38
00:41:22
00:44:12
00:47:50
01:20:43
01:24:16
01:28:27
01:40:38
01:59:51
02:26:14
02:27:48
02:29:06
02:38:32
02:42:16
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
01:54:32
02:48:50
02:54:36
Aufg.
Fehlst.
01:26:33
01:34:44
01:45:47
02:07:49
02:14:34
02:15:22
02:22:09
Aufg.
01:18:31
01:27:22
01:35:13
01:40:54
01:42:05
02:03:45
02:06:54
02:35:26
02:43:22
Fehlst.
Fehlst.
Aufg.
Fehlst.
01:31:30
Fehlst.

100.00
100.00
96.08
92.35
90.03
100.00
86.82
100.00
0.00
100.00
93.42
82.55
81.45
79.49
73.98
53.89
100.00
96.58
92.18
100.00
97.80
95.21
87.66
100.00
100.00
99.46
99.02
95.79
94.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
76.30
73.78
0.00
0.00
100.00
95.27
88.89
76.16
72.26
71.80
67.88
0.00
100.00
94.36
89.37
85.75
84.99
71.20
69.19
51.02
45.97
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00
0.00
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